South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 18, 2024, 02:06:32 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3723 (Rat #0397, Act #0557 of 1984) General Bill, By T.G. Mangum
A Bill to authorize the Secretary of State to restore the charter of Camp Creek Volunteer Fire Department.

03/28/84
03/29/84
03/30/84
04/03/84
04/03/84
04/10/84
04/10/84
04/11/84
04/18/84
04/20/84
04/20/84
04/20/84
04/24/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2019
Read second time HJ-2068

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2098
Introduced and read first time SJ-1267
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1267
Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-1365
Read second time SJ-1365

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1384

Ratified R 397

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/20/84

Act No. 557

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



