South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 02:06:32 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3723 (Rat #0397, Act #0557 of 1984) General Bill, By T.G. Mangum

A Bill to authorize the Secretary of State to restore the charter of Camp Creek Volunteer Fire Department.

03/28/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2019
03/29/84	House	Read second time HJ-2068
03/30/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2098
04/03/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1267
04/03/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1267
04/10/84	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-1365
04/10/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1365
04/11/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1384
04/18/84		Ratified R 397
04/20/84		Signed By Governor
04/20/84		Effective date 04/20/84
04/20/84		Act No. 557
04/24/84		Copies available